Robert van Witzenburg
October 15, 2020
Public
Flatpack S (FPS)
1U & 2U Power System
Flatpack S (FPS) 1U
Front & Rear Power System
SYSTEMS

Nominal
Output
Voltage
Battery
LVBD
Number of
Battery
Breakers
Number of
Load
Breakers
Number of
GMT Fuses
Bulk
Connection
FPSJ60I-ANL-VC 60 Individual – 48 Yes 2 2 N/A N/A
FPSJ60I-ANS-VC 60 Individual – 48 No 2 2 N/A N/A
FPSJ65I-ANL-VC 65 Individual – 48 Yes 2 0 10 N/A
FPSJ65I-ANS-VC 65 Individual – 48 No 2 0 10 N/A
FPSF65I-ANL-VC 65 Individual – 48 Yes 2 0 10 N/A
FPSF65I-ANS-VC 65 Individual – 48 No 2 0 10 N/A
FPS 1U
System Options
• AC Input
- Dual & Individual feed

Nominal
Output
Voltage
Battery
LVBD
Number of
Battery
Breakers
Number of
Load
Breakers
Number of
GMT Fuses
Bulk
Connection
FPSI50I-ANL-VC 50 Individual – 48 Yes 0 4 10 Battery
FPSI50I-ANS-VC 50 Individual – 48 No 0 4 10 Battery
FPSI56I-ANL-VC 56 Individual – 48 Yes 2 2 10 Load
FPSI56I-ANS-VC 56 Individual – 48 No 2 2 10 Load
FPSI56I-BPL-VC 56 Individual +24 Yes 2 2 10 Load
FPSI56I-BPS-VC 56 Individual +24 No 2 2 10 Load
FPSK59I-ANL-VC 59 Individual – 48 Yes 2 4 10 Load
FPSK59I-ANS-VC 59 Individual – 48 No 2 4 10 Load
FPS 2U
System Options
10/19/2020 Flatpack S 2U Front Wire Power System - PublicSlide 26
FPS 2U